Position

Director of Finance

Finance Services Supervisor
Senior Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Director of Finance

Finance Intern

Other Positions Held City

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Department Total Wages

Finance $117,786
Finance $90,546
Finance $62,403
Finance $54,704
Finance $44,804
Finance $14,383

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,170
$15,275
$17,558
$11,793
$4,100
$539



