Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Finance		Rosemead	Finance	\$117,786	\$33,170
Finance Services Supervisor		Rosemead	Finance	\$90,546	\$15,275
Senior Accounting Specialist		Rosemead	Finance	\$62,403	\$17,558
Accounting Specialist		Rosemead	Finance	\$54,704	\$11,793
Director of Finance		Rosemead	Finance	\$44,804	\$4,100
Finance Intern		Rosemead	Finance	\$14,383	\$539